The Pitbull brings Starlink’s Satellite Internet to your portable 5G case antenna. The Pitbull
deploys up to 2 sets of 4X4 MIMO Cellular, 4X4 MIMO Wi-Fi, Starlink Satellite Internet, and optional
GPS. This omni-directional travel friendly case antenna is built to provide optimal support for
emergency responders and enterprise systems reliant on failover connectivity in even the most
remote of locations.
This rugged case antenna will extend the range to cover more area for remote cameras for
security or able to run both Starlink Mini and cellular networks at the same time. The Pitbull
series is a rugged, IP67-rated case with an AC adapter and customizable ports such as RJ45s,

1625 MHz
Parameters
Ordering Guide
Maximum Configurations
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration
Antenna Abbreviation for Boxer
Number of Cellular Elements
Number of Wi-Fi Elements
Number of GPS Elements
Optional G2B Version - Includes the options listed
PRO
9:1
PB
#L
#W
G
-G2B
PRO
PRO9
PRO9PB
PRO9PB4L
PRO9PB4L4W
PRO9PB4L4WG
PRO9PB4L4WG-G2B
For more customizations, please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com. MOQ Applicable.
Part Number Key
Part number example for a 9:1 Pitbull antenna: PROPB4L4WG-G2B
13:1
PRO13PB8L4WG-L
PRO13PB8L4WG-G2B
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey Case with Antenna Built into the
Lid, Omnicharge Ultimate Battery, 100w Charger (see
antenna options for description)
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey Case with Antenna Built into the
Lid
Antenna
Fan and Vent
AC Adapter
RJ-45 Connector
Router Mount Plate
Top Cover Plate
Omnicharge Ultimate Battery
Omnicharge Ultimate Battery Tray
Accessory Tray
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES – Qty.2
YES
YES – Qty.4
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES – Qty.2
YES
YES – Qty.4
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
Antenna Options
PRO9PB4L4WGDescription -G2B Version -L Version
NO
YES
Parsec Antennas
972-804-4600
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessories Part Number
PTA0920
PTA0921
PTA0771
PTA1182
PTA1221
PTA0194
PTA-Install-250
Pitbull G2: Battery Tray for OmniCharge Ultimate+
Battery Tray for OmniCharge 20C+
Pitbull L: Accessory Tray
Cover Plate Screw Kit
40mm Fan Replacement Kit (Includes screws and nuts)
40mm Vent and Cap Kit
RJ-45 Adapter
USB-A Panel Mount
AC Adapter with 16” Cord Kit
Pitbull G2 Battery: OmniCharge Ultimate+ Custom Battery
100w Charger